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Born in the USA
Un successo anche per noi

Nato a Westminster, California, nel 1956, il marchio PREMIER e 
la produzione si trasferiscono in Italia nel 1987.
La PREMIER intraprende con determinazione e spirito 
d’innovazione la nuova realtà produttiva con continue 
trasformazioni, proiettandosi ad oggi come azienda leader 
del settore.

La passione, la dinamicità strategica del marketing, gli 
investimenti in risorse, la ricerca tecnologica innovativa, 
l’accurata costruzione del prodotto con la massima attenzione 
anche ai minimi dettagli oltre ad un occhio sempre volto 
alla sicurezza, hanno contribuito al successo della PREMIER 
HELMETS.

Grazie all’impegno mantenuto costante in questi anni, sono 
stati conquistati oltre al mercato nazionale, vari mercati 
internazionali attualmente in espansione. L’esperienza, la 
tenacia produttiva e la ricerca innovativa, nel tempo hanno 
consolidato la PREMIER HELMETS.

Il casco PREMIER, è elemento essenziale e complementare, 
sia per il motociclista sportivo, sia per il centauro accanito 
viaggiatore, che per la sempre più larga utenza degli 
“urban commuter”, che sempre più esigente cerca prodotti 
leggeri comodi e molto areati, costruiti come sempre con la 
tecnologia più innovativa nell’uso delle fibre composite e con 
filati per l’imbottitura interna sempre più tecnici.

All’interno della produzione un laboratorio certificato 
controlla rigorosamente gli sviluppi progettuali dei vari 
prototipi prima di essere considerati definitivi e pronti a 
garantire il rilascio delle relative omologazioni dei vari istituti 
internazionali competenti. 
I severissimi controlli di qualità durante le fasi di produzione 
e l’esigente esame nella sicurezza, conduce la PREMIER al 
continuo investimento in risorse sia per i test statici che per 
quelli dinamici.

Per tutti i motivi sopra descritti e per una ricerca dello stile 
sempre nuovo e d’avanguardia i prodotti PREMIER riescono a 
distinguersi dalla massa.
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Founded in Westminster, California, USA in 1956, the PREMIER 
brand and production moved to Italy in 1987.

The new company PREMIER began this new production with 
determination and great innovative spirit, undergoing the 
continuous changes that have led the company to occupy its 
present position among the leaders of high quality motorcycle 
helmets.
Contributing to PREMIER’s success has been their great 
passion for motorcycles, along with their strategic and 
dynamic marketing choices plus investments in both human 
and technical resources. Premier is proud of his innovative 
technology and accurate eye for product safety plus maximum 
attention to even minor details.

Thanks to the constant work over these years,  PREMIER has 
conquered the majority of the foreign markets, not to mention 
their home Italian market, where their position is firmly 
established.

 Experience, innovative research and technologies have led to 
the success of the PREMIER.

The PREMIER helmet is an essential element for full-time 
motorcyclists both professional and touring riders as well as 
the “urban commuters”. The range includes models specifically 
designed for different uses, very light and super-ventilated, 
which have been extremely well received by the every-day town 
user as well as by the professionals one. 

The certified laboratory of the company carries out rigorous 
controls on all stages of design, development, prototypes and 
the final product. It also audits production and ensures that 
the requirements requested by the specific helmet standards 
certified by the different international institutions are met. 

Premier produces helmets since more than 10 years ago for 
many national post services, such as La Poste in France, and  fire 
brigades helmets.
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Le basi della filosofia PREMIER sono state tracciate durante 
decenni di ricerca tecnologica e serietà produttiva.
La creazione di uno stabilimento dedicato esclusivamente 
alla produzione dei caschi in fibra si inserisce nella logica 
dell’assoluta specializzazione del ciclo produttivo, laddove 
le tecnologie più avanzate a livello industriale, in grado di 
conferire qualità stabile ed elevata, devono necessariamente 
convivere ed integrarsi con la manualità e la cura artigianale, 
tipiche delle lavorazioni dei materiali compositi.

La passione, la dinamicità strategica del marketing, gli 
investimenti in risorse, la ricerca tecnologica innovativa, 
l’accurata costruzione del prodotto con la massima attenzione 
anche ai minimi dettagli hanno contribuito allo sviluppo ed al 
successo della PREMIER.

Il casco per PREMIER è un elemento essenziale e 
complementare per ogni tipo di motociclista.
Un gruppo di professionisti dinamici e motivati ha un solo 
obiettivo: soddisfare il Cliente.  Con un prodotto innovativo, 
tecnologico e di qualità. Questa è PREMIER e queste sono le 
nostre caratteristiche vincenti.

DESIGN ITALIANO
L’ideazione di nuovi modelli, il loro design sempre più 
evoluto e raffinato, nonché la corretta gestione dei processi 
di sviluppo e progettazione, sono gli aspetti in assoluto più 
importanti e delicati dell’attività della PREMIER.
Per questo motivo, nella divisione Ricerca e Sviluppo, 
i tradizionali sistemi di modellazione manuale, sono 
stati affiancati da evolute tecniche di progettazione 
computerizzata, in grado di migliorare le diverse fasi del 
progetto.

Tutto quanto è coordinato da personale specializzato, al 
quale è affidato il compito di concepire prodotti innovativi, 
all’avanguardia nel settore per estetica, funzionalità e 
tecnicità.
Progettare un casco è ricercare la perfezione: comfort, 
performance, sicurezza, design, ergonomia, resistenza, 
funzionalità e tendenza

PREMIER firma l’innovazione e concepisce con una 
grande attenzione all’evoluzione, allo stile e alle esigenze 
contemporanee.  In ogni forma, in ogni materiale, in ogni 
dettaglio ricerchiamo la precisione e l’innovazione.

Filosofia Premier
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Premier Philosophy

The basis for Premier philosophy have been traced through many 
years of technology and production researches. The creation of 
an industrial plan exclusively dedicated to the production of 
fiber helmets is inserted in the logic of the specialization of the 
productive cycle, using the most advanced technologies in order 
to create a very high and stable quality level, together with the 
know-how that is involved in the fibers elaboration process. 

The passion, the strategic dynamics of marketing, the 
investments in resources, the innovative technology research, 
the accurate construction of the product with the maximum 
attention for the details, these have all contributed to the 
development and the success of Premier.
A Premier helmet is an essential element for every motorbike 
user. 
A group of professional people motivated and dynamic with 
only one goal: the customer satisfaction. With an innovative, 
technologic product of a high level quality. This is Premier and its 
winning characteristics.

ITALIAN DESIGN
The elegant and sophisticated design of new models, together 
with the precise management of the processes of Research and 
Development, are the most important and delicate aspects of 
the Premier activity.
For this reason, in the R&D division, the traditional methods of 
manual elaboration of the fibers, have been developed together 
with sophisticated techniques of informatics development, in 
order to improve every single step of the project.

All of the above processes are controlled by a team of specialized 
responsible,  to whom has been given the important task of 
projecting innovative products, that lead the sector thanks to 
their fine esthetical details, but also for their technology and 
functionality.
 Projecting  an helmet means trying to reach the perfection: 
comfort, performance, safety, design, ergonomics, resistance, 
functionality and fashion.
Premier signs the innovation and concepts with attention to 
the evolution, the style and the contemporary lifestyle needs. In 
every shape, every material, every detail we research precision 
and innovation.

In Italia dal 1987 
nel regno 
del Design d’avanguardia.
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NOTE INFORMATIVE SUI TEST DI OMOLOGAZIONE 
E DI LABORATORIO. TUTTI I CASCHI PREMIER SONO 
OMOLOGATI SECONDO LA VIGENTE NORMA EUROPEA 
ECE 22.05.

In seguito ai numerosi studi e test effettuati nel corso di 
50 anni di esperienza ed attraverso la collaborazione con i 
più importanti laboratori europei, possiamo affermare con 
certezza la non esistenza di una regola assoluta. 
Ogni singolo modello, in base alla sua struttura e 
conformazione, deve essere sviluppato considerando le sue 
caratteristiche fisiche e tecniche.

Questa è la ragione per la quale Premier da sempre investe 
molte risorse nel settore ricerca e sviluppo, soprattutto 
nella creazione di materiali innovativi come il nuovo 
“TVC” Titanium-Vectran-Carbon che garantisce il giusto 
compromesso tra rigidità ed elasticità della calotta esterna. 
I Caschi premier inoltre utilizzano calotte interne in EPS a 
densità differenziata per garantire un corretto assorbimento 
dell’ energia che si crea in caso di caduta.

NOTES ON THE LABORATORY HOMOLOGATION TESTS. 
ALL PREMIER HELMETS ARE HOMOLOGATED UNDER THE 
CURRENT EUROPEAN LAW ECE 22.05

After many studies and tests made during 50 years of experience 
and the collaboration with the most important European 
laboratories, we can affirm that there’s no rule that can work 
for every model. Every single helmet, basing on its structure and 
conformation, must be developed considering its physical and 
technical characteristics. 

This is the reason why we always have to invest on research and 
development, especially for innovative material such as the new 
TVC TITANIUM-VECTRAN-CARBON, and the right mix of rigidity 
and flexibility of the shell, which makes the quality of the shell. 
That’s why Premier makes its helmets with various densities, in 
order to guarantee the right shock absorption in every point of 

the shell.

Il casco The helmet

CALOTTA ESTERNA
La gamma Premier è composta principal-
mente da prodotti realizzati in fibre compo-
site. I tecnici Premier sono consapevoli del 
fatto che il solo utilizzo di materiali pregiati 
non è sufficiente per ottenere una buona 
calotta; per questo i continui test e le con-
tinue ricerche hanno generato esclusivi ed 
innovativi tessuti che Premier utilizza per lo 
stampaggio delle proprie calotte. La punta di 
diamante di questi tessuti è il “TVC” un mix di 
Titanio, Vectran e Carbonio che garantisce un 
elevato standard di sicurezza ed un’ eccezio-
nale leggerezza.

EXTERNAL SHELL
In the PREMIER collection there are mainly 
tri-composite fiber products. Premier’s techni-
cian know very well that the use of only pre-
cious material is not enough to obtain a good 
shell; for this reason several tests and continuo-
us researches have generated exclusive and 
new fabrics that Premier uses to make their 
shells. The most precious out of all the fabrics is 
the“TVC”:  a mix of Titanium, Vectran and Car-
bon which warranties a high security standard 
and an exceptional lightness.

CALOTTA INTERNA
La calotta interna è un elemento essenziale 
per garantire   la sicurezza del casco, questa 
è stampata   in polistirolo espanso e può es-
sere prodotta in differenti densità. Le calotte 
interne prodotte da Premier possono inoltre 
essere a densità unica o a doppia densità. Il 
design della calotta interna viene studiata 
dal reparto R & D per garantire grande con-
fort all’ utilizzatore pur garantendo un altis-
simo grado di assorbimento dell’ energia 
scaturita da eventuali impatti.  

INTERNAL SHELL
The inner shell is an essential part to assure the 
security of the helmet, this is molded in EPS and 
can be produced with  different thickness. The 
shells produced by Premier can also be made of 
one density or double density. The internal shell 
design is studied by the R&D department to as-
sure the maximum comfort for the user always 
assuring the highest  energy absorption during 
impacts.

SISTEMA DI VENTILAZIONE
I caschi Premier sono dotati di prese d’aria ed 
estrattori per garantire sempre una tempe-
ratura ideale all’ interno del casco. L’ aria una 
volta   entrata viene diffusa in tutto il casco 
grazie alle canalizzazioni presenti nelle calot-
te interne.

VENTILATION SISTEM
The helmets have air vents to assure the correct 
circulation of air in the helmet, in order to gua-
rantee always the right temperature inside the 
helmet.  Once the air enters in the helmet it’s 
spread in all the shell thanks to small channels 
in the inner shells.
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IMBOTTITURA  INTERNA
L’ utilizzo di tessuti e gomme estremamente 
tecnici ed all’ avanguardia contraddistingue 
da sempre la produzione delle imbottiture 
dei caschi Premier.
I tessuti utilizzati sono selezionati accurata-
mente affinché possano garantire un elevato 
assorbimento dell’ umidità, resistere a molti 
cicli di utilizzo e mantenere il confort di cal-
zata iniziale nel tempo. I tessuti premier sono 
tutti trattati con uno speciale antibatterico e 
sono anallergici. 

INNER LINING
The use of extremely technologic fabrics and 
materials is what makes the production of 
Premier inner linings special. The fabrics are 
accurately selected so that they can guaran-
tee a very high humidity absorption, resist for 
a long time and maintain the same comfort 
through the time. Premier fabrics are all made 
with a special antibacterial and anti-allergic 
treatment.

VISIERA
Le visiere Premier sono stampate ad inie-
zione in Lexan, materiale di ottima qualità 
che offre altissima protezione ai raggi UV. Le 
nostre visiere sono prodotte   con un parti-
colare trattamento anti scratch  che le rende 
più resistenti ai graffi; inoltre molti dei nostri 
caschi hanno in dotazione il sistema anti-
fog  Pinlock®.

VISOR
Premier’s visors are molded with injection in 
Lexan,  high quality material that guarantees a 
very good UV protection. Our visors are produ-
ced with a special  anti-scratch treatment  that 
gives to the visors a stronger protection; most 
of our helmets also have the Pinlock  anti-fog 
system

CINTURINO
Il sistema di ritenzione è un elemento fonda-
mentale per la sicurezza, al cinturino spetta 
l’ importante compito in caso di caduta di 
garantire che il casco resti   correttamente 
posizionato sulla testa.
Severi e   continui test di tenuta e di durata 
vengono effettuati su nastri, staffe e chiusure 
per ottenere qualità e sicurezza sempre mag-
giori.

CHIN STRAP
The chin strap system is a very important sa-
fety element, it has the fundamental task to 
guarantee that the helmet will remain correct-
ly placed on the head in case of crash. Severe 
and continuous tests of holding and lasting 
are done on every single part that compose the 
chin strap, such as fabric, locking systems and 
bracket in order to obtain always a higher qua-
lity and safety. 

Alla fine del ciclo produttivo il Tuo casco  Premier sarà passato dalle sapienti mani di oltre 50 artigiani
At the end of the productive cycle your Premier helmet will have been passed through the hands of more than 50 experts craftsmen.
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I cambi di direzione nella trama delle fibre 
certificano l’alta qualità della lavorazione 
artigianale e costituiscono un elemento di 
unicità ed esclusività del casco.

The changes of direction in the plot of the fibers 
certify the high quality of craftsmanship and are 
an element of uniqueness and exclusivity of the 
helmet.

DRAGON EVO  
T CARBON BM
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DRAGON EVO SK9

DRAGON EVO SK8



DRAGON EVO K8
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DRAGON EVO K9 BM

DRAGON EVO  K8
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DRAGON EVO J8 PITT BLACK

DRAGON EVO J8 PITT
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DRAGON EVO B01
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TOURAN CARBON

Casco compatibile con i maggiori sistemi di 
comunicazione Bluetooth universali
Helmet ready for most of universal Bluetooth system
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TOURAN DS0

Casco compatibile con i maggiori sistemi di 
comunicazione Bluetooth universali
Helmet ready for most of universal Bluetooth system
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TOURAN DSY BM

Casco compatibile con i maggiori sistemi di 
comunicazione Bluetooth universali
Helmet ready for most of universal Bluetooth system
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TOURAN U9 BM

TOURAN DS9 BM

Casco compatibile con i maggiori sistemi di 
comunicazione Bluetooth universali
Helmet ready for most of universal Bluetooth system



ANGEL CARBON

Nella versione Carbon, l’angel nero è il più 
prezioso della linea, vestito di una solidissima 
struttura in carbonio.

In the Carbon version, the black and most 
precious angel of the line, PREMIER Angel wears 
a solid structure of real Carbon fibers, that can 
be seen through the vanish of the shell.
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ANGEL U9 BM
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MONZA MT 10
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PREPARED

MONZA MT 7



MONZA MT 2
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PREPARED



MONZA TR 8
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MONZA TR 9 BM
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PREPARED



MONZA J8 PITT

MONZA B 01
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MONZA ZR 8

PREPARED



MONZA VANITY 8

MONZA VANITY 9 BM
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PREPARED

MONZA RETRO’

MONZA U9 BM

MONZA T9

MONZA T0



PHASE TT9 BM

30

PHASE SKULL

PREPARED



PHASE U9 BM
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PHASE QX9

PREPARED



TROPHY CARBON

TROPHY CARBON T9 BM
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TROPHY CARBON T0 ONE
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TROPHY M GRAY

TROPHY M RED
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TROPHY M GREEN



TROPHY M ORANGE
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TROPHY RETRO’
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TROPHY STAR 9 BM



TROPHY CK BLACK

TROPHY CK WHITE

TROPHY U8
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TROPHY PK U9 BM
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Visiera opzionale - Optional Visor
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VOYAGER

THESIS

JT4 ALL ROAD



VOYAGER U9 BM
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PREPARED
Casco compatibile con i maggiori sistemi di 
comunicazione Bluetooth universali
Helmet ready for most of universal Bluetooth system
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VOYAGER U8

PREPARED
Casco compatibile con i maggiori sistemi di 
comunicazione Bluetooth universali
Helmet ready for most of universal Bluetooth system



THESIS U8

THESIS U9 BM
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PREPARED

JT4 ALLROAD U8

JT4 ALLROAD U9Un prodotto in perfetto stile urban, 
accessoriato con visiera trasparente 
lunga a copertura totale del viso, 
e completato con visiera scura a 
scomparsa, che ne permettono l’utilizzo 
con qualsiasi condizione atmosferica.

A product in perfect urban style, equipped 
with a long clear visor that gives a 
complete face protection, and also with 
an internal sun visor that can be moved 
inside the shell, allowing the use of this 
product with every weather condition.

Mentoncino removibile
Removable CHIN BAR
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JT3 

BLISS 

EOS 

SCOOBY

FREE EVO

VINTAGE

LE PETIT
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JT3 CARBON

Leggero ed essenziale, per coloro 
che amano spostarsi su due ruote e 
ridurre al minimo pesi ed ingombri, 
senza rinunciare alla ricercatezza di un 
materiale elegante e tecnologico.

Light and essential, for those who like 
to travel on two wheels and reduce to 
the minimum weights and hindrances, 
without giving up on the superiority of 
a very elegant and technologic material.
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JT3 U9 BM

JT3 U8
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JT3 RETRO’



BLISS X8

BLISS U9 BM
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EOS U8

EOS U9 BM

EOS ED 9 BM

51

O
PE

N
 F

A
CE

H
EL

M
ET

S



SCOOBY U9 BM

SCOOBY U8
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FREE EVO IT 08

FREE EVO U9 BM
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VINTAGE STAR CARBON BM

La linea VINTAGE è stata studiata per 
celebrare il disegno d’epoca con il 
trionfo dello stile vintage, reinterpretato 
attraverso i più alti standard qualitativi e 
tecnologici attualmente disponibili nel 
settore.
Ad oggi è il più imitato, ma solo chi ha un 
Premier lo può chiamare Vintage.

VINTAGE line is studied to celebrate the 
vintage design, in a triumph of the retro 
style, reinterpreted through the highest 
quality and technologic standards 
nowadays available in this sector.
Today is the most imitated, but only those 
who have a Premier can call it Vintage.



55

VINTAGE CARBON

O
PE

N
 F

A
CE

H
EL

M
ET

S

VINTAGE CARBON K BM
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VINTAGE TR 8
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VINTAGE TR 9
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VINTAGE SKM 8 BM
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VINTAGE SKM 18 BM
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VINTAGE MALI 9 BM
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VINTAGE CAMOUFLAGE BM
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VINTAGE CAMO SILVER
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VINTAGE STAR 8 BM
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VINTAGE STAR 2
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VINTAGE STAR MILITARY BM

VINTAGE STAR 9 BM

VINTAGE STAR 8 BM
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VINTAGE CK
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VINTAGE CK WHITE

VINTAGE CK BLACK
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VINTAGE CK ONE 9 BM
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VINTAGE FL 9 BM

VINTAGE EIGHT 9 BM
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VINTAGE SP9 BM

VINTAGE FLAG UK BM

VINTAGE FLAG USA 9 BM

VINTAGE CONFEDERATE 9 BM
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VINTAGE SK9 BM 

VINTAGE SK8
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VINTAGE VANITY 9 BM
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VINTAGE RETRO’

VINTAGE DL BM ORANGE



VINTAGE U8

VINTAGE U9 BM

VINTAGE U9
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VINTAGE CLASSIC U8

Visiera opzionale - Optional Visor
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VINTAGE CLASSIC U9 BM

Visiera opzionale - Optional Visor
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LE PETIT CLASSIC U9 BM
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Visiera opzionale - Optional Visor



LE PETIT U9 BM

LE PETIT FL 9 BM
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LE PETIT STAR 9 BM

LE PETIT VANITY 8
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LE PETIT TR 8
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CRX
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CRX FX 3
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CRX FX 9
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CRX U8

CRX FX2
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SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

DRAGON
EVO

Pagina
Page

n° Calotte
n° Shell

Materiale
Material

Prese aria
Air flows

Estrattori aria
Air extractors

Interni
Lining

Visiera
Visor

Visiera int.
Int. visor 

Fibbia
Chin strap 

Taglie
Sizes

Peso
Weight

T CARBON BM 2 ca + re 2 1 r* + l a +  + qrs - 2 anelli

double ring

da xs a xxl
from xs to xxl

1.200 ± 50g

K 2 dca + re 2 1 r* + l a +  + qrs - 2 anelli

double ring

da xs a xxl
from xs to xxl

1.290 ± 50g

SK 2 dca + re 2 1 r* + l a +  + qrs - 2 anelli

double ring

da xs a xxl
from xs to xxl

1.290 ± 50g

J8 PITT 2 dca + re 2 1 r* + l a +  + qrs - 2 anelli

double ring

da xs a xxl
from xs to xxl

1.290 ± 50g

B 01 2 dca + re 2 1 r* + l a +  + qrs - 2 anelli

double ring

da xs a xxl
from xs to xxl

1.290 ± 50g

ANGEL Pagina
Page

n° Calotte
n° Shell

Materiale
Material

Prese aria
Air flows

Estrattori aria
Air extractors

Interni
Lining

Visiera
Visor

Visiera int.
Int. visor 

Fibbia
Chin strap 

Taglie
Sizes

Peso
Weight

CARBON 1 ca + re 2 1 r* + l a + dark ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
1.300 ± 50g

MONO 1 dca + re 2 1 r* + l a + dark ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
1.390 ± 50g

Technical specifications

MONZA Pagina
Page

n° Calotte
n° Shell

Materiale
Material

Prese aria
Air flows

Estrattori aria
Air extractors

Interni
Lining

Visiera
Visor

Visiera int.
Int. visor 

Fibbia
Chin strap 

Taglie
Sizes

Peso
Weight

MT 2 dca + re 2 1 r* + l a + PREPARED  + qrs - qrm
da xs a xxl

from xs to xxl
1.320 ± 50g

TR 2 dca + re 2 1 r* + l a + PREPARED  + qrs - qrm
da xs a xxl

from xs to xxl
1.320 ± 50g

J8 PITT 2 dca + re 2 1 r* + l a + PREPARED  + qrs - qrm
da xs a xxl

from xs to xxl
1.320 ± 50g

B01 2 dca + re 2 1 r* + l a + PREPARED  + qrs - qrm
da xs a xxl

from xs to xxl
1.320 ± 50g

ZR 8 2 dca + re 2 1 r* + l a + PREPARED  + qrs - qrm
da xs a xxl

from xs to xxl
1.320 ± 50g

VANITY 2 dca + re 2 1 r* + l a + PREPARED  + qrs - qrm
da xs a xxl

from xs to xxl
1.320 ± 50g

RETRO’ 2 dca + re 2 1 r* + l a + PREPARED  + qrs - qrm
da xs a xxl

from xs to xxl
1.320 ± 50g

MONO 2 dca + re 2 1 r* + l a + PREPARED  + qrs - qrm
da xs a xxl

from xs to xxl
1.320 ± 50g

T 2 dca + re 2 1 r* + l a + PREPARED  + qrs - qrm
da xs a xxl

from xs to xxl
1.320 ± 50g

TOURAN Pagina
Page

n° Calotte
n° Shell

Materiale
Material

Prese aria
Air flows

Estrattori aria
Air extractors

Interni
Lining

Visiera
Visor

Visiera int.
Int. visor 

Fibbia
Chin strap 

Taglie
Sizes

Peso
Weight

CARBON 1 ca + re 2 4 r* + l a + PREPARED  + qrs si qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
1.250 ± 50g

MONO 1 dca + re 2 4 r* + l a + PREPARED  + qrs si qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
1.350 ± 50g

U9 BM 1 dca + re 2 4 r* + l a + PREPARED  + qrs si qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
1.350 ± 50g

DS 1 dca + re 2 4 r* + l a + PREPARED  + qrs si qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
1.350 ± 50g

Fibra in titanio e carbonio - Titanium Vectran Carbon fiber 
Resina Epossidica - Epoxy Resin
Fibra in carbonio e aramidica - Carbon Aramidic fiber
Fibra in dyneema, carbonio e aramidica - Dyneema Carbon Aramidic fiber
Termoplastica - Thermoplastic
Removibili - Removable
Con paranuca traspirante - Perspirant neck roll

tva
re
ca
dca
tp
r
*

Lavabili con trattamento Sanitized - Washable with Sanitized treatment
Antigraffio - Anti-scratch
Antifog - Anti-fog
Sistema ad iniezione e rimozione senza attrezzi - Quick Release System
Sgancio rapido con regolazione micrometrica
Quick Release with micrometric regulation
A scomparsa all’interno del casco - inside the helmet, easy to action

l
a
af
qrs
qrm

ih
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VOYAGER Pagina
Page

n° Calotte
n° Shell

Materiale
Material

Prese aria
Air flows

Estrattori aria
Air extractors

Interni
Lining

Visiera
Visor

Visiera int.
Int. visor 

Fibbia
Chin strap 

Taglie
Sizes

Peso
Weight

MONO 1 tp 2 1 r* + l a +  + qrs dark + ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
1.750 ± 50g

THESIS Pagina
Page

n° Calotte
n° Shell

Materiale
Material

Prese aria
Air flows

Estrattori aria
Air extractors

Interni
Lining

Visiera
Visor

Visiera int.
Int. visor 

Fibbia
Chin strap 

Taglie
Sizes

Peso
Weight

MONO 1 tp 2 1 r* + l a +  + qrs dark + ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
1.680 ± 50g

TROPHY Pagina
Page

n° Calotte
n° Shell

Materiale
Material

Prese aria
Air flows

Estrattori 
aria

Air extractors

Interni
Lining

Visiera
Visor

Visiera int.
Int. visor 

Fibbia
Chin strap 

Taglie
Sizes

Peso
Weight

CARBON 1 ca + re - - guance removibili + l
removable cheeck pad

a  - 2 anelli

double ring

da m a xl
from m to xl

1.200 ± 50g

M 1 dca + re - - guance removibili + l
removable cheeck pad

a  - 2 anelli

double ring

da m a xl
from m to xl

1.290 ± 50g

RETRO’ 1 dca + re - - guance removibili + l
removable cheeck pad

a  - 2 anelli

double ring

da m a xl
from m to xl

1.290 ± 50g

STAR 1 dca + re - - guance removibili + l
removable cheeck pad

a  - 2 anelli

double ring

da m a xl
from m to xl

1.290 ± 50g

CK + MONO 1 dca + re - - guance removibili + l
removable cheeck pad

a  - 2 anelli

double ring

da m a xl
from m to xl

1.290 ± 50g

PK 1 dca + re - - guance removibili + l
removable cheeck pad

a  - 2 anelli

double ring

da m a xl
from m to xl

1.290 ± 50g

PHASE Pagina
Page

n° Calotte
n° Shell

Materiale
Material

Prese aria
Air flows

Estrattori aria
Air extractors

Interni
Lining

Visiera
Visor

Visiera int.
Int. visor 

Fibbia
Chin strap 

Taglie
Sizes

Peso
Weight

SKULL 1 tp 1 1 r* + l a  + qrs dark ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
1.550 ± 50g

TT 9 1 tp 1 1 r* + l a  + qrs dark ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
1.550 ± 50g

QX 9 1 tp 1 1 r* + l a  + qrs dark ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
1.550 ± 50g

MONO 1 tp 1 1 r* + l a  + qrs dark ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
1.550 ± 50g

JT4
ALLROAD

Pagina
Page

n° Calotte
n° Shell

Materiale
Material

Prese aria
Air flows

Estrattori aria
Air extractors

Interni
Lining

Visiera
Visor

Visiera int.
Int. visor 

Fibbia
Chin strap 

Taglie
Sizes

Peso
Weight

MONO 1 dca + re 1 1 r + l a + PREPARED
dark ih qrm

da xs a xl
from xs to xl

1.350 ± 50g

Trattamento idrofilo per tutti gli integrali PREMIER (Dragon Evo, Monza, Angel), Touran, Phase and Touring 4.

Hydrophilic treatment for all the full face PREMIER (Dragon Evo, Monza, Angel), Touran, Phase and Touring 4.

 
Le immagini illustrate nel presente catalogo sono puramente indicative, in alcuni casi i colori dei caschi reali potrebbero presentare differenze cromatiche rispetto a quanto è possibile ottenere in una stampa 
litografica. 
P.M.R. si riserva di apportare migliorie e cambiamenti ai prodotti senza obbligo di preavviso.
Pictures shown in this catalogue are purely indicative, and in some cases the colors of the real helmets may present some chromatic differences COMPARED WITH those obtainable with a lithographic print.
P.M.R. reserves the right to modify its products in every moment and for any reasons without prior notice. 

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE Technical specifications

87



SPECIFICHE TECNICHE Technical specifications

JT3 Pagina
Page

n° Calotte
n° Shell

Materiale
Material

Prese aria
Air flows

Estrattori aria
Air extractors

Interni
Lining

Visiera
Visor

Visiera int.
Int. visor 

Fibbia
Chin strap 

Taglie
Sizes

Peso
Weight

CARBON 1 ca + re 2 1 r + l a + qrs - qrm
da xs a xxl

from xs to xxl
1.100 ± 50g

MONO 1 dca + re 2 1 r + l a + qrs - qrm
da xs a xxl

from xs to xxl
1.190 ± 50g

BLISS Pagina
Page

n° Calotte
n° Shell

Materiale
Material

Prese aria
Air flows

Estrattori aria
Air extractors

Interni
Lining

Visiera
Visor

Visiera int.
Int. visor 

Fibbia
Chin strap 

Taglie
Sizes

Peso
Weight

X 1 tp 2 3 r + l a  + qrs dark ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
1.350 ± 50g

MONO 1 tp 2 3 r + l a  + qrs dark ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
1.350 ± 50g

EOS Pagina
Page

n° Calotte
n° Shell

Materiale
Material

Prese aria
Air flows

Estrattori aria
Air extractors

Interni
Lining

Visiera
Visor

Visiera int.
Int. visor 

Fibbia
Chin strap 

Taglie
Sizes

Peso
Weight

ED9 BM 1 tp 1 - r + l a  + qrs - qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
1.250 ± 50g

MONO 1 tp 1 - r + l a  + qrs - qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
1.250 ± 50g

SCOOBY Pagina
Page

n° Calotte
n° Shell

Materiale
Material

Prese aria
Air flows

Estrattori aria
Air extractors

Interni
Lining

Visiera
Visor

Visiera int.
Int. visor 

Fibbia
Chin strap 

Taglie
Sizes

Peso
Weight

MONO 1 tp 2 - r + l a - qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
950 ± 50g

FREE 
EVO

Pagina
Page

n° Calotte
n° Shell

Materiale
Material

Prese aria
Air flows

Interni
Lining

Visiera
Visor

Visiera int.
Int. visor 

Fibbia
Chin strap 

Taglie
Sizes

Peso
Weight

IT 08 1 dca + re

reti in acciaio e canalizzazione
nel polistirolo

steel reticulate and air channels in 
the polystyrene

r + l a dark ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
950 ± 50g

MONO 1 dca + re

reti in acciaio e canalizzazione
nel polistirolo

steel reticulate and air channels in 
the polystyrene

r + l a dark ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
950 ± 50g

VINTAGE Pagina
Page

n° Calotte
n° Shell

Materiale
Material

Prese aria
Air flows

Estrattori 
aria

Air extractors

Interni
Lining

Visiera
Visor

Visiera int.
Int. visor 

Fibbia
Chin strap 

Taglie
Sizes

Peso
Weight

CARBON
STAR BM

1 ca + re - - r + l - ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
900 ± 50g

CARBON 1 ca + re - - r + l - ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
900 ± 50g

TR 1 dca + re - - r + l - ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
990 ± 50g

VANITY 1 dca + re - - r + l - ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
990 ± 50g

Fibra in titanio e carbonio - Titanium Vectran Carbon fiber 
Resina Epossidica - Epoxy Resin
Fibra in carbonio e aramidica - Carbon Aramidic fiber
Fibra in dyneema, carbonio e aramidica - Dyneema Carbon Aramidic fiber
Termoplastica - Thermoplastic
Removibili - Removable
Con paranuca traspirante - Perspirant neck roll

tva
re
ca
dca
tp
r
*

Lavabili con trattamento Sanitized - Washable with Sanitized treatment
Antigraffio - Anti-scratch
Antifog - Anti-fog
Sistema ad iniezione e rimozione senza attrezzi - Quick Release System
Sgancio rapido con regolazione micrometrica
Quick Release with micrometric regulation
A scomparsa all’interno del casco - inside the helmet, easy to action

l
a
af
qrs
qrm

ih
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VINTAGE Pagina
Page

n° Calotte
n° Shell

Materiale
Material

Prese aria
Air flows

Estrattori 
aria

Air extractors

Interni
Lining

Visiera
Visor

Visiera int.
Int. visor 

Fibbia
Chin strap 

Taglie
Sizes

Peso
Weight

SKM 1 dca + re - - r + l - ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
990 ± 50g

MALI 9 BM 1 dca + re - - r + l - ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
990 ± 50g

CAMOUFLAGE 1 dca + re - - r + l - ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
990 ± 50g

CAMO SILVER 1 dca + re - - r + l - ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
990 ± 50g

STAR 1 dca + re - - r + l - ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
990 ± 50g

CK 1 dca + re - - r + l - ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
990 ± 50g

FL 9 BM 1 dca + re - - r + l - ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
990 ± 50g

EIGHT 9 BM 1 dca + re - - r + l - ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
990 ± 50g

SP9 BM 1 dca + re - - r + l - ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
990 ± 50g

FLAG UK BM 1 dca + re - - r + l - ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
990 ± 50g

FLAG USA BM 1 dca + re - - r + l - ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
990 ± 50g

CONF. 9 BM 1 dca + re - - r + l - ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
990 ± 50g

SK 1 dca + re - - r + l - ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
990 ± 50g

DL BM 1 dca + re - - r + l - ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
990 ± 50g

RETRO’ 1 dca + re - - r + l - ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
990 ± 50g

MONO 1 dca + re - - r + l - ih qrm
da xs a xl

from xs to xl
990 ± 50g

CLASSIC 1 dca + re - - guance removibili + l
removable cheeck pad

-  frontino parasole

sun-peack
qrm

da xs a xl
from xs to xl

990 ± 50g

LE PETIT Pagina
Page

n° Calotte
n° Shell

Materiale
Material

Prese aria
Air flows

Estrattori aria
Air extractors

Interni
Lining

Visiera
Visor

Visiera int.
Int. visor 

Fibbia
Chin strap 

Taglie
Sizes

Peso
Weight

MONO 1 dca + re 1 - r* + l - - qrm
da xxxs a xxs

from xxxs to xxs
800 ± 50g

FL 1 dca + re - - r* + l - - qrm
da xxxs a xxs

from xxxs to xxs
800 ± 50g

CLASSIC 1 dca + re - - r* + l optional - qrm
da xxxs a xxs

from xxxs to xxs
800 ± 50g

STAR 1 dca + re - - r* + l - - qrm
da xxxs a xxs

from xxxs to xxs
800 ± 50g

VANITY 1 dca + re - - r* + l - - qrm
da xxxs a xxs

from xxxs to xxs
800 ± 50g

TR 1 dca + re - - r* + l - - qrm
da xxxs a xxs

from xxxs to xxs
800 ± 50g

CRX Pagina
Page

n° Calotte
n° Shell

Materiale
Material

Prese aria
Air flows

Estrattori aria
Air extractors

Interni
Lining

Visiera
Visor

Visiera int.
Int. visor 

Fibbia
Chin strap 

Taglie
Sizes

Peso
Weight

MONO 1 tp 4 2 r* + l a  + qrs - 2 anelli

double ring

da xs a xl
from xs to xl

1.350 ± 50g

FX 1 tp 4 2 r* + l a  + qrs - 2 anelli

double ring

da xs a xl
from xs to xl

1.350 ± 50g

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE Technical specifications
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Trattamento idrofilo per tutti gli integrali PREMIER (Dragon Evo, Monza, Angel), Touran, Phase and Touring 4.

Hydrophilic treatment for all the full face PREMIER (Dragon Evo, Monza, Angel), Touran, Phase and Touring 4.

 
Le immagini illustrate nel presente catalogo sono puramente indicative, in alcuni casi i colori dei caschi reali potrebbero presentare differenze cromatiche rispetto a quanto è possibile ottenere in una stampa 
litografica. 
P.M.R. si riserva di apportare migliorie e cambiamenti ai prodotti senza obbligo di preavviso.
Pictures shown in this catalogue are purely indicative, and in some cases the colors of the real helmets may present some chromatic differences COMPARED WITH those obtainable with a lithographic print.
P.M.R. reserves the right to modify its products in every moment and for any reasons without prior notice. 



Clear Clear Rider Dark Dark
Rider Smoke Smoke Rider

DRAGON EVO • • • • •

TOURAN •

VOYAGER •

THESIS •

ANGEL • •

MONZA • •

PHASE •

JT4 ALLROAD • •

JT3 - EOS • •

BLISS •

TROPHY • •

VINTAGE +
FREE EVO •

CLASSIC • •

SCOOBY • •

VISIERE Visors

Massima protezione e sicurezza sono il primo requisito di 
tutti i caschi PREMIER. E questo è il concetto base sul quale 
si modella tutta l’attività di sviluppo e produzione della 
PREMIER: un concetto che viene anteposto ad ogni altra 
considerazione di carattere estetico, tecnico o economico, 
tanto nella progettazione quanto nella produzione del casco.
Ogni casco PREMIER riassume nella sua unicità questi 
elementi, garantendo uno standard di sicurezza qualitativo 
ed estetico elevatissimo.
Una volta conseguite le omologazioni, inizia la produzione 
di serie ed il laboratorio interno garantisce tutti i controlli sui 
materiali, sul prodotto e sulla produzione, attraverso prove 
distruttive a campione. Nel laboratorio, pertanto, sono in atto 
continui test,  condotti con i macchinari più sofisticati che la 
moderna tecnologia offre, al fine di controllare ogni singolo 
componente del prodotto. I materiali utilizzati sono sempre 
tra i più pregiati ed Hi-Tech: carbonio, dyneema, titanium, 
vectran, resine epossidiche per lo stampaggio della calotte 
esterne; Lexan per lo stampaggio di visiere e componenti; 
tessuti tecnici traspiranti ed anallergici per la confezione delle 

Sicurezza e Qualità
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Safety and Quality

Maximum protection and safety are the first requirement of all 
Premier helmets.
And this is the base concept on which the whole activity 
of development and Premier production: a concept that is 
put in front of any other esthetical, technical or economical 
consideration, as well as in the development or production of 
the helmet.
Every Premier helmet contains all these elements, warranting a 
very high safety and quality standard.
Once the new models is homologated, the series production 
begins and the internal laboratory warrantees all the checks on 
the materials, product and production, through all the samples 
destructive tests. In the laboratory therefore, are held continuous 
tests, conducted with the most sophisticated machines that 
the modern technology offers, in order to check every single 
component of the product.
The materials used are always more precious and high-tecnology: 
carbon, dyneema, vectran, epoxy resins for the external shells; 
Lexan for the moulding of the visors and components; technical 
anti-allergic fabrics for the internal pads.



imbottiture interne. 
Ricerca, produzione e collaudo sono la nostra garanzia di 
sicurezza e di durata nel tempo.

PRODUZIONE
L’organizzazione della produzione PREMIER è stata concepita, 
fin dall’inizio, seguendo un’unica strategia che caratterizza 
l’azienda: il completo e diretto controllo dell’intero ciclo 
produttivo.
Per questo motivo, tutte le fasi – dal ricevimento delle materie 
prime al controllo e confezione finale del casco – si svolgono 
sotto il controllo diretto degli addetti PREMIER. In questo 
modo, il know-how dell’azienda cresce costantemente, grazie 
ad una continua ricerca e sperimentazione, che consente di 
definire un processo tecnologico unico ed esclusivo.

Le calotte sono progettate e realizzate da PREMIER con 
materiali estremamente avanzati quanto esclusivi : l’impiego 
dei materiali più pregiati (carbonio, dyneema, vetro) per 
noi non è sufficiente. Per tale ragione, le continue ricerche 
e sperimentazioni da parte di PREMIER hanno portato alla 
nascita di nuovi materiali, il più pregiato dei quali è quello 
che Premier ha battezzato “ TVC” un mix di Titanium/ Vectran/ 
Carbon, creato da Premier per ottenere risultati di assoluta 
eccellenza in termini di resistenza, elasticità e leggerezza 
nello stampaggio delle calotte. 

Il ciclo di verniciatura abbina fasi estremamente 
automatizzate (come l’applicazione dei vari colori sulla 
calotta) a procedimenti assolutamente manuali ( quali 
l’applicazione delle grafiche), in grado di garantire un elevato 
standard qualitativo della finitura superficiale.
I sistemi di aerazione, i meccanismi laterali di apertura della 
visiera, gli elementi accessori di funzionalità (paravento e 
deflettore paranaso) sono sempre il risultato di specifici studi 
funzionali ed ergonomici, frutto dell’esperienza maturata 
dall’azienda PREMIER Helmets in anni di sviluppo di prodotto. 
Prima di procedere con l’assemblaggio in produzione, ogni 
componente è sottoposto ad un’attenta fase di collaudo, 
durante la quale – utilizzando innovativi macchinari – viene 
simulato, con cicli esasperati, il funzionamento del particolare, 
al fine di escludere debolezze strutturali o malfunzionamenti.
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Researches, production and constant quality checks are our 
warranty for the safety and long lasting performance of our 
helmets.

PRODUCTION
The organization of Premier production has been developed, 
since inception, following one unique strategy that characterizes 
the company: a complete and direct control of the production 
cycle.
For this reason, all the phases –from receiving the raw materials 
to the final check and packing- are done under the direct control 
of Premier qualified staff.  In this way the company know-
how grows constantly, thanks to the continuous research and 
development, that allows to define a unique and exclusive 
productive process.

The shells are projected and realized by Premier with the most 
advanced and special materials: the use of the best materials 
(carbon , dyneema, glass) for us is not enough. For this reason, 
the continuous researches and experiments have brought some 
new materials in the process, the most precious of which has 
been created and called by Premier “ TVC”  a mix of  Titanium/ 
Vectran/ Carbon, created by Premier to obtain excellent results 
concerning the resistance, elasticity and lightness in the shells 
moulding.

The painting cycle combined automatic phases (such as the 
application of the color on the shells), and manual applications 
(such as the designs), in order to warrantee a very high quality 
standard in all the details.
The aeration system, the visor mechanisms, and all the functional 
accessories are the result of specific ergonomic and functional 
studies, result of the experience raised in the Premier company 
through years of product development. Before proceeding with 
the assembly in the production, every component goes through 
an attentive phase of check, during which –using innovative 
machines- is simulated the function of the piece over and over, in 
order to exclude structural weaknesses or functional problems.



Il marchio Premier
Premier nel mondo

Nato a Westminster, California, nel 1956, il marchio PREMIER e 
la produzione si trasferiscono in Italia nel 1987.
Da sempre PREMIER concentra la propria attenzione sullo 
sviluppo di caschi per la protezione della vita di coloro che 
sono uniti dalla passione delle “due ruote”, per necessità o per 
piacere. 
“Due ruote” che diventano sempre più sinonimo di tecnologia, 
esibizione, sfida, vittoria, ma anche moda e stile di vita. Su un 
circuito, su una strada, per andare al lavoro e per un viaggio…
sempre e solo un’unica funzione: proteggere la vita senza 
rinunciare a comfort e piacere estetico. 
Fibra di Carbonio, Titanio, Vectram, Dyneema, Quick Release 
System, sono solo parte dei materiali e degli strumenti 
tecnologici che PREMIER utilizza nel proprio processo 
produttivo, immerso ed amalgamato in un costante sviluppo 
che è ricerca del nuovo, dell’originale, del design ricercato, 
dell’evocazione al mito. 
PREMIER ha messo a punto una gamma molto ampia di 
prodotti, pensando alle svariate e multiformi esigenze di tutti 
i suoi clienti, dalla vita quotidiana ai momenti di svago, dagli 
aspetti più tecnici alle frivolezze della moda.
Tutto contrassegnato dal marchio inconfondibile che significa 
Qualità e Ricerca. PREMIER è da oltre 50 anni costantemente 
alla ricerca di prodotti tecnologici e all’avanguardia, 
pensati per offrire ai suoi clienti la massima protezione  
e sicurezza in ogni occasione.
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Born in Westminster, California, in 1956, the PREMIER Brand and 
its production have been moved to Italy in 1987.
Since inception PREMIER has been focusing its attention on the 
development of helmets for the protection of the life of those 
who are united by the “two wheels” passion, for necessity or for 
pleasure.
“Two wheels” that are becoming more and more synonymous of 
technology, exhibition, challenge, but also fashion and lifestyle. 
On a circuit, on a road, going to work or for a trip… always and 
only one unique function: protect the life without giving up on 
comfort and aesthetical pleasure.
Carbon fibers, Titanium, Vectram, Dyneema, Quick Release 
System, those are just a part of the technological materials 
and instruments that PREMIER uses in its production process, 
which is based on the constant improvement and research of 
innovations, together with the most original latest design. 
PREMIER has developed a wide range of products, thinking 
about all the different requests and necessities of its customers, 
from the everyday life to the leisure moments, from the most 
technical aspects to the most fashion details.
Everything is marked with the unmistakable brand that means 
Quality and Research.
PREMIER is since more than 50 years constantly researching 
technological and advanced products, thought for giving to its 
customers the maximum safety and protection, always. 

Premier brand
Premier in the world



APPROVED

Garanzia PREMIER

Massima protezione e sicurezza sono il primo requisito di 
tutti i caschi PREMIER. 
Qualità: questo è il concetto base sul quale si modella tutta 
l’attività di sviluppo e produzione di PREMIER Helmets. Un 
concetto che viene anteposto ad ogni altra considerazione 
di carattere economico, tanto nella progettazione quanto 
nella produzione del casco. Tale concetto viene riflesso 
nell’applicazione del sistema di qualità ISO ad ogni aspetto 
e dinamica aziendale, consentendo all’azienda di crescere 
ed evolversi costantemente, nell’ottica del “miglioramento 
continuo”, alla base di ogni sistema di qualità.
All’interno della produzione il laboratorio certificato controlla 
rigorosamente gli sviluppi progettuali dei prototipi in tutte 
le loro componenti (calotte, tessuti, visiere, cinturini ed 
accessori), che successivamente vengono definiti e sottoposti 
ai test statici e dinamici per l’ottenimento dell’omologazione 
con cui le autorità competenti ne ufficializzano 
conformità di carattere qualitativo e prestazionale  
in linea con le norme vigenti. 
Ogni casco PREMIER riassume nella sua unicità questi 
elementi, garantendo uno standard elevatissimo per dare 
inizio alla produzione in serie durante la quale vengono 
previsti a loro volta controlli periodici e puntuali, incontrando 
tutti i requisiti della nuova normativa ISO 9001:2008.
I materiali utilizzati sono tra i più pregiati: Carbonio, Titanio, 
Vectran, resine epossidiche per le calotte; Lexan per visiere 
e componenti; tessuti tecnici anallergici, idrofili e traspiranti 
per gli interni. 
PREMIER: qualità, tecnologia e sicurezza. Da oltre 50 anni. 

PREMIER warranty

Maximum protection and safety are the first requirement of all 
the PREMIER Helmets. 
Quality: this is the base concept on which all the production 
and development activities of the PREMIER Helmets rise from; a 
concept that is always put first, before every other economical 
consideration, both in the design and in the production of every 
single helmet. This concept is reflected on the application of the 
ISO quality system to every aspect and dynamic of the company, 
allowing it to constantly progress and grow, in the “continuous 
improvement” point of view, which is the base of every quality 
system.
Inside the production department the certificated laboratory 
checks all the project developments of the prototypes on 
every single component (shells, fabrics, visors, chin straps and 
accessories), that will be defined and tested both statically and 
dynamically, in order to obtain the homologation certificate 
with which the competent authorities state the official the 
conformity of the product with the current law. 
Every PREMIER helmet summarize all those elements, always 
warrantying the highest quality standard before the series 
production will be started, during which are also scheduled 
many periodical checks, meeting all the requirements of the new 
ISO 9001:2008. 
The materials that are used are between the most precious 
available: carbon, titanium, vectran, epossidic resins for 
the shells, Lexan for visors and accessories; technical fabrics 
anallergic, transpirant and water resistant for the inner linings. 

PREMIER: quality, technology and safety. Since 55 years.
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ACCESSORI PREMIER - Premier accessories

Vassoio portacasco da lavoro
Helmet holder tray

Borsone portacaschi da 3 vani
3 helmets travel bag

Expo visiere con 5 visiere
5 visors display

Piramide portacasco cartotecnica
Cardboard pyramid display

Cartello vetrina
Window display

Borsa portacaschi con tracolla
Helmet bag with shoulder strap

Bandiera Premier
Premier flag

Adesivi vari
Various stickers

Tappeto
Carpet cm 120x90
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Laccio porta pass
Pass holder

Felpa Premier con cappuccio
Premier Hooded Sweatshirt

Espositore caschi Premier in metallo verniciato (Diverse configurazioni disponibili)
Premier metal display helmets (Different configurations available):

Classic con 4 bracci
Classic with 4 holders 

Classic + specchio in plexi
Classic + plexiglass mirror

Classic + specchio con 10 bracci
Classic + mirror with 10 holders

Classic con 12 bracci
Classic with 12 holders

Premier T-Shirt
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Occhiali da sole
Sunglasses

Camicia
Shirt

Felpa
Sweatshirt



Area - Department e-mail telefono - phone

Richieste generiche - General enquires info@premier.it +39 0583 730310

Commerciale Italia - Italian market division commercialeitalia@premier.it +39 0583 730310

Commerciale estero - Export division exportdivision@premier.it +39 0583 730310

Problemi sul prodotto - Product assistance info@premier.it +39 0583 730310

Problemi sul servizio - Service assistance service@premier.it +39 0583 730310

SERVIZIO e ASSISTENZA - Service and assistance

Puoi anche acquistare gli accessori per personalizzare il tuo casco PREMIER in modo comodo e sicuro accedendo all’area “Shop” del nostro sito internet 
www.premier.it

You can also buy our accessories to personalize your PREMIER helmet in the “Shop” section of our website www.premier.it.


